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CPC1465M
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

CPC1465M Price

CPC1465M

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IC SHDSL/ISDN DC TERM 16MLP

9 pcs in stock

CPC1465M.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of CPC1465M

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Includes

Current - Supply

CPC1465M
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Tube

Tube
-40°C ~ 85°C
Surface Mount

Optocoupler

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Power (Watts)

Package / Case

Number of Circuits

Interface

Function

CPC1465M Details PDF

DIIXYS

IntegrateD Circuits Division

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC SHDSL/ISDN DC TERM 16MLP

16-MLP (7x6)

1W

16-VDFN Exposed Pad
1

ISDN, SHDSL

DC Signal Termination

CPC1465M 9pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CPC1465M Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CPC1465M IXYS Integrated Circuits
Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CPC1465M : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for CPC1465M
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Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

=]

braarie C st Tk Drvdata

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

CPC1465M Stock
CPC1465M Inventory
Inquiry CPC1465M

CPC1465M Datasheet

Part Number

CPC150GFC

CPC150AFH

CPC150GFC

CPC1394GR

CPC1465D

CPC1465DTR

CPC1466DTR

CPC1394GRTR

CPC1393GRTR

CPC150DFC

CPC1394G

CPC1466D

CPC1393GR

CPC150AFH

CPC1393GV

CPC1394GV

CPC150DFC

CPC150GFH

CPC1393G

CPC1465MTR

Description

GAUGE VACUUM GAUGE SIG CONDITION

ABS SIG CONDITION UNAMP

GAUGE VACUUM GAUGE SIG CONDITION

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 120MA 4-SMD

IC DC TERMINATION 16-SOIC

IC DC TERMINATION 16-SOIC

IC ADSL/VDSL DC TERM 16-SOIC

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 120MA 4-SMD

RELAY OPTOMOS 90MA 4-SMD

PRESSURE SENSOR DIFF 150PSI 4SIP

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 120MA 4-DIP

IC ADSL/VDSL DC TERM 16-SOIC

RELAY OPTOMOS 90MA 4-SMD

ABS SIG CONDITION UNAMP

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 90MA 4-DIP V

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 120MA 4-DIP

PRESSURE SENSOR DIFF 150PSI 4SIP

GAUGE VACUUM GAUGE SIG CONDITION

RELAY OPTOMOS 90MA 4-DIP

IC SHDSL/ISDN DC TERM 16-MLP

CPC1465M Price
CPC1465M Digikey
CPC1465M Image

Download CPC1465M Datasheet

CPC1465M Electronics
Supplier CPC1465M

CPC1465M Picture

Manufacturer

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

CPC1465M PDF

Manufacturer IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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CPC1465M Components

Order CPC1465M Online

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

45 pcs

435 pcs

2375 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

18900 pcs

500 pcs

118 pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

220 pcs

500 pcs
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